Name

Ledger Archer
Bryson Aronsohn
Carter Beus
Hunter Blackman
Vincent Bodenman
Kylan Chivers
John Cranston
Cesar Deleon
Caleb Dickinson
Dylan Duvall
Connor Fennell
Austin Higgins
Caden Holloway
Anthony Longoria
Ashton McKean
Aden Miller

Luke Molitor

Head Coach
Jason Hart

Assistants

Dena Pugh
Aleksey Semenko

MOSES LAKE MAVERICKS

2023 Boys Swim

Year
9
10
11
10
10
11
11
9
10
11
9
11
12
12
12
12
10

Manager
Sydnee Campos
Jaedynn Dietmeyer
Alli Hines
Kora Preston

Athletic Trainer
Sarah Aiken
Lili Rodriguez

Name

Samuel Molitor
Dylan Moore
Nicholas Moore
Carson Niehenke
Tanner Noyes
Samuel O'Shea
Damien Paluch
Kendall Paskett
Riley Peterson
Charles Pray
Joao Rodrigues
Huston Roybal
Ashton Shurtz
Warren Skaug
Jack Thompson
Danny Thurman
Kai Williams

Band Director

Pablo Hernandez
Emma Lindemeier

Cheer Advisor

Mikey Carlile
Toby Black

Year
9
10
12
9
11
9
11
11
9
9
10
11
11
9
12
11
10

Superintendent
Monty Sabin

Principal
Sheila Kries

Asst Principal
Kay White
Thomas Jay
Will Britt

Athletic Director
Loren Sandhop

Assistant Athletic Director

Clint Scriven



